Koyasan World Heritage Ticket

NAMBA — KOYASAN
SHIN-IMAMIYA — KOYASAN
TENGACHAYA — KOYASAN
SAKAI — KOYASAN
IZUMIOTSU — KOYASAN

KISHIWADA — KOYASAN
IZUMISANO — KOYASAN
RINKU-TOWN — KOYASAN
KANSAI-AIRPORT — KOYASAN

WAKAYAMADAIGAKUMAE — KOYASAN

WAKAYAMASHI — KOYASAN
WAKAYAMAKO — KOYASAN

SAKAIHIGASHI — KOYASAN
MIKUNIGAOKA — KOYASAN
NAKAMOZU — KOYASAN
KITANODA — KOYASAN

KONGO — KOYASAN
KAWACHINAGANO — KOYASAN
RINKANDEN-ENTOSHI — KOYASAN
HASHIMOTO — KOYASAN
KUDOYAMA — KOYASAN
KOYASHITA — KOYASAN

FUKAI — KOYASAN
IZUMIGAOKA — KOYASAN
TOGA-MIKITA — KOYASAN
KOMYOIKE — KOYASAN
IZUMI-CHUO — KOYASAN

¥3,140

¥3,190
¥3,310

¥3,340
¥3,410
¥3,580
¥3,820
¥3,640

¥3,690
¥3,740

¥3,040

¥2,960
¥2,890
¥2,830
¥2,640
¥2,570
¥2,420
¥2,320
¥3,300
¥3,350
¥3,400
¥3,430
¥3,480



